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SOCCER

FRISBEE GAMES

HOCKEY

MARVELLOUS MONDAY

MONDAY MADNESS

BASKETBALL

DODGEBALL

TENNIS

WILD WEDNESDAY

WHACKY WEDNESDAY

SURVIVOR

AFL

CRICKET

GAELIC FOOTBALL

ATHLETICS

AFL

GOLF

KICKBALL

RUGBY

NERF

T-BALL

CRICKET

NERF

VOLLEYBALL

BASKETBALL

NETBALL

BOCCE

SPIRITED SPRING

THRILLING THURSDAY

Boys & Girls in Prep- Year 6.

Mon 29 Sept

Mon 22 Sept

Tues 30 Sept

Tues 23 Sept

Wed 1 Oct

Wed 24 Sept

Thurs 2 Oct

Thurs 25 Sept

Fri 3 Oct

Fri 26 Sept
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FULL WEEK: $315 FULL DAY:$70
Mon-Fri, 8:30am to 5:00pm 8:30am to 5:00pmpm

HALF DAY:$40

No session today.

Enjoy the Grand Final
Parade!

8:30am to 12:30pm OR
1:00pm-5:00pm

TWISTY TURNY TUESDAY

SOCCER

CIRCUS

ROUNDERS

TREMENDOUS THURSDAY FAB FRIDAY

Half day sessions will open up TWO days prior to the
date, if places are available.

TERRIFIC TUESDAY

Each day will also include a session of Kid’s Choice.


